885n Know your cylinder? Find your sensor at www.balluff.us/bmfcenter
Series BMF 307 BMF 307 BMF 307 BMF 307 BMF 307
Properties The compact sensor
for the T-slot with
M8 connector
The compact sensor
for the T-slot with V-Twin
M8 connector

PNP, NO Ordering code BMF0072 BMF0077 BMF006Y BMF0076 BMF006U
Part number BMF 307KPSC2SA2S4900,3 BMF 307K-PS-C-2-SA95-S75-00,3 BMF 307K-PS-C-2-S4-00,2 BMF 307K-PS-C-2-SA95-S4-00,3 BMF 307KPSC2PU02
PNP, NC Ordering code BMF006T BMF006M
Part number BMF 307KPOC2SA2S4900,3 BMF 307KPOC2PU02
NPN, NO Ordering code BMF006L BMF006H
Part number BMF 307KNSC2SA2S4900,3 BMF 307KNSC2PU02
NPN, NC Ordering code BMF006E BMF0069
Part number BMF 307KNOC2SA2S4900,3 BMF 307KNOC2PU02
Supply voltage UB 10...30 V DC 10...30 V DC 10...30 V DC 10...30 V DC 10...30 V DC
Voltage drop Ud ≤ 3.1 V ≤ 3.1 V ≤ 3.1 V ≤ 3.1 V ≤ 3.1 V
Rated insulation voltage Ui 75 V DC 75 V DC 75 V DC 75 V DC 75 V DC